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Willow Springs Elementary School, 8345 Archer Ave, 0.7mi NE
Nearest Public Elementary School(s):

Trinity Lutheran School, 11503 German Church Rd, 1.4mi W

Argo Community High School, 7329 West 63rd St, 4.8mi NE

Nearest Private High Schools:
Mount Assisi Academy School, 13860 Main St, 5.4mi SW

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:

Nearest Public High School(s):

St. Mark Christian Montessori Preschool, 4 Norman Ct, 2.3mi
W

St. Laurence High School, 5556 W 77th St, 6.1mi E
Nazareth Academy, 1209 W Ogden Ave, 6.0mi N

Nearest Public Middle School(s):

High School District:
Argo Community High School District 217

Grade School District:
Willow Springs School District 108

Nearest Starbucks:

Midway Airport, Orange Line, 8.0mi NE

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:

R M L Specialty Hospital, 5601 South County Line Road, 4.2mi
NW

Nearest CTA Station:

Nearest Metra

Nearest Hospital:

Nearest Public Library:

Chalet, 8300 Wolf Rd, 1.1mi W

Nearest Movie Theaters:

Life Time Fitness, 601 Burr Ridge Pkwy, 2.2mi NW

Jewel-Osco, 9528 S Roberts Rd, 3.3mi SE

Amc Loews Quarry Cinemas 14, 9201 W 63rd St, 3.1mi N

Jewel-Osco, 5545 Brainard Ave., 3.8mi N

Willow Springs, 0.1mi W

515 Village Center Dr., 2.3mi NW

Aldi, 9930 Joliet Road, 3.3mi N

Nearest Major Health Clubs:

Amc Loews Chicago Ridge 6, 500 Chicago Ridge Mall, 4.9mi E

Justice Public Library District, 7641 South Oak Grove, 2.2mi NE
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Restaurants are sorted by distance to the property. Not all restaurants in the area are included in this report.

Restaurant Name Address Phone Number Distance
My Way Ristorante 8116 S Archer Ave 708-215-2299 1.2mi NE
Nino's Gyros 8580 88th Ave 708-215-2315 2.0mi E
Capri Express Pizza & Pasta 114 Burr Ridge Pkwy 630-874-0404 2.2mi NW
Taste of Europe 8613 West 95th St 708-816-9235 2.5mi SE
Via Bella Restaurant 5412 S LaGrange Road 708-215-2304 4.0mi N
Sarpino's Pizza 5321 S La Grange Rd Unit B 708-354-2100 4.1mi N
DiNico's Pizza 42 S. LaGrange 708-459-9673 5.6mi N
Barraco's Pizza 5740 W 87th St 708-215-2290 5.8mi E
J J Fish & Chicken 917 W Roosevelt Rd 708-450-1015 9.2mi N
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Argo Community High School District 217

Grade School District:
Willow Springs School District 108

Argo Community High School, 7329 West 63rd St, 4.8mi NE

Nearest Public Elementary School(s) in District:
Willow Springs Elementary School, 8345 Archer Ave, 0.7mi NE

Nearest Private High Schools:
Mount Assisi Academy School, 13860 Main St, 5.4mi SW
Nazareth Academy, 1209 W Ogden Ave, 6.0mi N
St. Laurence High School, 5556 W 77th St, 6.1mi E
Queen of Peace High School, 7659 Linder Ave, 6.2mi E
The Power Think Academy, 602 65th St, 6.8mi W

Public Transportation:
Nearest CTA Station:
Nearest Metra

Midway Airport, Orange Line, 8.0mi NE
Willow Springs, 0.1mi W

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:
Trinity Lutheran School, 11503 German Church Rd, 1.4mi W
St. Mark Christian Montessori Preschool, 4 Norman Ct, 2.3mi W
St. Patricia Elementary School, 9000 S 86th Ave, 2.3mi E
Bobbie Noonan's Child Care Center, 10155 S Roberts Rd, 3.6mi SE
Sandbox Learning Center, 7845 W 103rd St, 3.8mi SE

High School District:

Nearest Public High School(s) in District:

Nearest Public Middle School(s) in District:

Nearest Public Libraries:
Justice Public Library District, 7641 South Oak Grove, 2.2mi NE
Hodgkins Public Library District, 6500 Wenz Avenue, 2.9mi N

Nearest Hospitals:
R M L Specialty Hospital, 5601 South County Line Road, 4.2mi NW
Adventist La Grange Mem Hosp, 5101 South Willow Spring Road, 4.5mi N

Palos Community Hospital, 12251 South 80th Avenue, 5.5mi SE
Adventist Hinsdale Hospital, 120 North Oak Street, 5.5mi NW
Advocate Christ Medical Center, 4440 West 95th Street, 7.5mi E

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:
Aldi, 9930 Joliet Road, 3.3mi N
Jewel-Osco, 9528 S Roberts Rd, 3.3mi SE
Jewel-Osco, 5545 Brainard Ave., 3.8mi N
Aldi, 7802 S. Harlem Ave, 4.1mi E
Whole Foods, 201 63rd St, 4.8mi NW

Nearest Major Health Clubs:
Chalet, 8300 Wolf Rd, 1.1mi W
Life Time Fitness, 601 Burr Ridge Pkwy, 2.2mi NW
Life Spa, 601 Burr Ridge Pkwy, 2.2mi NW
Curves, 8725 W 95th St, 2.5mi SE
Score Tennis & Fitness, 6550 Joliet Rd, 2.6mi N

Nearest Starbucks:
515 Village Center Dr., 2.3mi NW
6001 S. LaGrange Rd., 3.2mi N
5545 S Brainard Ave, 3.8mi N

Nearest Target/Walmart Locations:
Walmart, 9450 Joliet Rd, 3.1mi N

Nearest Drugstores:
Cvs, 8811 West 87th Street, 1.9mi E

Nearest Home Improvement Stores:
Home Depot, 140 Countryside Plaza, 3.3mi N

Amc Ford City 14, 7601 S Cicero Ave # 14, 7.1mi E

Nearest Movie Theaters:

LA Grange Theater, 80 S LA Grange Rd, 5.5mi N

Hollywood Blvd, 1001 75Th St # 153, 7.1mi W

Amc Loews Quarry Cinemas 14, 9201 W 63rd St, 3.1mi N
Amc Loews Chicago Ridge 6, 500 Chicago Ridge Mall, 4.9mi E

Target, 9250 Joliet Rd, 3.4mi N

Walgreens, 8800 W 95th St, 2.2mi SE

Menards, 6100 EAST AVENUE, 3.3mi N
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Households

% Owner Households

% Renter Households

% Household Families with Children

% Population Growth Last 12 Months

% Population Growth Next 5 Years Projected

Residential Population

% Group Population (college + military)

% Family Households

% Population with College Degree

% Population Age 0-14

% Population Age 15-24

% Population Age 25-44

% Population Age 45-64

% Population Age 65+

Median Population Age

% Household Income $0-14,999

% Household Income $15,000-49,999

% Household Income $50,000-99,999

% Household Income $100,000-149,999

% Household Income $150,000+

Median Household Income

Demographics Current Year
500

84 %

16 %

28 %

3 %

4 %

1,144

0 %

64 %

31 %

15 %

10 %

25 %

33 %

17 %

40

3 %

24 %

46 %

18 %

9 %

$ 70,412


